Creative Lighting
TM
Global Access-Endless Possibilities
Model # Power CCT CRI Lumens IP Rating Beam Angle Voltage Dimension
MTL01-G-108-6W 6W 80/90 420 20 48VDC L108*W22*H25mm
MTL01-G-215-12W 12W 80/90 840 20 48VDC L215*W22*H25mm
MTL01-G-322-18W 18W 80/90 1260 20 48VDC L322*W22*H25mm
MTL01-G-430-24W 24W 80/90 1680 20 48VDC L430*W22*H25mm
MTL01-G-540-30W 30W 80/90 2100 20 48VDC L540*W22*H25mm
MTL01-G-642-36W 36W 80/90 2520 20 48VDC L642*W22*H25mm
3000K-3200K
4000K-4500K
6000K-6500K
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
Creative Lighting
TM
Global Access-Endless Possibilities
Features
Ÿ High Lumens output
Ÿ Dimmable (optional)
Ÿ Bluetooth & Zegbee Control & Dimming (optional)
Ÿ Die Cast Housing
Ÿ Housing color Black (white optional)
Creative Lighting
TM
Model # Power CCT CRI Lumens IP Rating Beam Angle Voltage Dimension
MTL01-T-10W 10W 80/90 900 20 48VDC Ø48*H135
MTL01-T-20W 20W 80/90 1800 20 48VDC Ø65*H160
3000K-3200K
4000K-4500K
6000K-6500K
24°
24°
24°
Features
Ÿ High Lumens output
Ÿ Dimmable (optional)
Ÿ Bluetooth & Zegbee Control & Dimming (optional)
Ÿ Die Cast Housing
Ÿ Housing color Black (white optional)
Global Access-Endless Possibilities